Michelin Le Mans Cup
Le Castellet Round
Qualifying Results
Final Classification
DriversNo GapTimeGT3 LMP3LMP3PATeam Cat
1:57.3251 87 1:57.325A. RODELLA / P. PROVOST CLX Motorsport LMP3
1:57.337 0.012 0.0122 50 1:57.337L. BÜHLER / M. QUINTARELLI 23Events Racing LMP3
1:57.912 0.587 0.5753 25 1:57.912M. BORN / B. VALINT Reiter Engineering LMP3
1:58.131 0.806 0.2194 92 1:58.131L. MORANO / C. ROUSSANNE Forestier Racing by VPS LMP3
1:58.217 0.892 0.0865 85 1:58.217H. SCHWARZE / H. DAVID R-ace GP LMP3
1:58.499 1.174 0.2826 6 1:58.499A. GNOS / M. POMMER ANS Motorsport LMP3
1:58.546 1.221 0.0477 86 1:58.546J. GRANFORS / E. PIERRE R-ace GP LMP3
1:58.576 1.251 0.0308 70 1:58.576O. TUNJO / V. CATALANO Gebhardt Motorsport LMP3
1:58.630 1.305 0.0549 16 1:58.630S. LEHMANN / T. MICOURIS Team Virage LMP3
1:58.740 1.415 0.11010 29 1:58.740L. ROUSSET / R. FAVRE Forestier Racing by VPS LMP3
1:58.784 1.459 0.04411 97 1:58.784C. OLTRAMARE / D. DROUX CLX Motorsport LMP3
1:58.986 1.661 0.20212 20 1:58.986P. LINDBERG / M. MAYER High Class Racing LMP3
1:59.106 1.781 0.12013 3 1:59.106W. BRICHACEK / F. TOMLINSON DKR Engineering LMP3
1:59.389 2.064 0.28314 74 1:59.389S. BEN / M. PITAMBER Team Virage LMP3
1:59.585 2.260 0.19615 7 1:59.585T. FLEMING / C. NOBLE Nielsen Racing LMP3
1:59.755 2.430 0.17016 26 1:59.755H. CHANCE / G. DE SYBOURG Bretton Racing LMP3
2:00.177 2.852 0.42217 28 2:00.177T. WOODWARD / T. MERIEUX 23Events Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
2:00.472 3.147 0.29518 4 2:00.472H. CUBIDES OLARTE / M. KRISTENSEN Nielsen Racing LMP3
2:00.617 3.292 0.14519 62 2:00.617B. STONE / D. ARENDSEN Bretton Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
2:00.790 3.465 0.17320 84 2:00.790J. LEMOINE / P. TROJANI ANS Motorsport LMP3 Pro/Am
2:00.962 3.637 0.17221 71 2:00.962S. AUST / F. FERNANDEZ-LASER Rinaldi Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
2:01.530 4.205 0.56822 77 2:01.530H. FELBERMAYR / H. FELBERMAYR Reiter Engineering LMP3 Pro/Am
2:01.829 4.504 0.29923 88 2:01.829R. RICCI / F. LAVERGNE R-ace GP LMP3 Pro/Am
2:02.145 4.820 0.31624 99 2:02.145M. VAN DER SNEL / M. VAN DER SNEL JR. More Motorsport LMP3 Pro/Am
2:02.187 4.862 0.04225 98 2:02.187E. DE DONCKER / G. HENRION Motorsport98 LMP3 Pro/Am